July 1, 2024

July 4, 2024
July 8, 2024

July 11, 2024
July 15, 2024
July 18, 2024
July 22, 2024
July 25, 2024
July 29, 2024

August 1, 2024
August 5, 2024

August 8, 2024

August 12, 2024
August 15, 2024
August 19, 2024

August 22, 2024
August 26, 2024
August 29, 2024

September 2, 2024
September 5, 2024

September 9, 2024

September 12, 2024
September 16, 2024
September 19, 2024
September 23, 2024
September 26, 2024
September 30, 2024

October 3, 2024

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
Canceled;
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
Canceled;
Canceled;

Calendar

Commissioners Session

Final Hearing for Proposed Griffith #391 Watershed Drainage
Improvement

NO Session HOLIDAY

Commissioners Session

Viewing for Petition for Construction Of Improvements To An
Extension Of Roloson-Piatt Road Located In Berlin Township
NO Session

Commissioners Session

NO Session

Commissioners Session

NO Session

Commissioners Session

Final Hearing by the Commissioners for the Proposed Orange
Village Centre Watershed Drainage Improvement

Final Hearing by the Commissioners for the Proposed Hidden
Springs Watershed Drainage Improvement

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Hearing For Consideration Of The Drainage Improvement
Petition For The Felkner #302 Watershed (2024)

NO Session

Commissioners Session

NO Session

Commissioners Session

Final Hearing For The Proposed Hoover #61 Watershed
Drainage Improvement

NO Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Viewing For Consideration Of A Petition From The Lake-Of-
The-Woods V Homeowners Association Requesting Dedication
Of Ferndale Place As A Public Right-Of-Way

NO Session HOLIDAY
Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

-Drainage Hearings

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session (Location may change)
NO Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

NO Session

NO Session



October 7, 2024

October 10, 2024
October 14, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 21, 2024

October 24, 2024
October 28, 2024
October 31, 2024

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:45

9:30
9:30
9:30

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session (TBD canceled)

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Hearing For Consideration Of A Petition From The Lake-Of-
The-Woods V Homeowners Association Requesting Dedication
Of Ferndale Place As A Public Right-Of-Way

-Drainage Hearing

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Italicized dates are proposed dates by the Clerk of the Board of Commissioners

Resolution numbers can be changed in Session



	Italicized dates are proposed dates by the Clerk of the Board of Commissioners
	Resolution numbers can be changed in Session

